Declaration under Liberalised Remittance Scheme for Resident Individuals: 
1. I/ We, hereby, declare that the total amount of foreign exchange purchased from or remitted through, all sources in India during the financial year including this 

application is within the overall limit of USD 250,000/- (US Dollar Two hundred and Fifty Thousand only), as per the Liberalised Remittance Scheme prescribed by 
the Reserve Bank of India and certify that the source of funds for making the said remittance belongs to me and the foreign exchange will not be used for prohibited 
purpose. 

2. Foreign exchange purchased from you is for the purpose indicated in the form.